
FuBeTec GmbH Befestigungstechnik
        M A N U F A C T U R E D  I N  G E R M A N Y  

Rohrschelle F 

7 ohne 

Einlage  

     

Bestell-Nr.: 
 

Spannbereich Kurzzeichen kg / Stück Unit   

60227  F  7 O 49  25   
60228  F  7 O 58  25   
60229  F  7 O 63  25   
60230  F  7 O 69  25   
60231  F  7 O 77  25   
60232  F  7 O 89  25   
60233  F  7 O 97  25   
60234  F  7 O 101  25   
60235 108 – 114 F  7 O 112 0,855 20   
60645 125 – 130 F  7 O 128 0,955 20   
60237 132 – 140 F  7 O 135 0,980 20   
60646 149 – 153 F  7 O 152 1,055 20   
60239 157-- 162 F  7 O 160 1,233 20   
60240 166 – 171 F 7  O 169 1,255 20   
60647 177 – 182 F  7 O 180 1,295 20   
60242 186 – 194 F  7 O 194 1,375 20   
60243 199 – 206 F  7 O 203 1,915 20   
60244 210 – 218 F  7 O 214 1,994 20   
60245 217 – 222 F  7 O 220 2,033 10   
60648 225 – 233 F  7 O 232 2,104 10   
60649 240 – 246 F  7 O 245 2,185 10   
60248 250 – 256 F  7 O 254 2,284 10   
60249 257 – 263 F  7 O 260 2,340 10   
60250 265 – 274 F  7 O 269 2,395 10   
60251 272 – 278 F  7 O 276 2,465 10   
60650 280 – 287 F  7 O 283 2,512 10   
60253 288 - 294 F  7 O 290  2,544 10   
60254 295 – 300 F  7 O 298 2,594 10   
60256 300 – 310 F  7 O 308 3,194 10   
60257 315 – 328 F  7 O 320 3,323 10   
60258 325 – 330 F  7 O 328 3,515 10   
60651 331 – 339 F  7 O 335 3,565 10   
60260 348 – 356 F  7 O 352 3,705 10   
60261 364 – 370 F  7 O 368 3,784 10   
60262 378 – 387 F  7 O 382 3,900 5   
60263 396 – 402 F  7 O 400 4,084 5   
60264 415 – 421 F  7 O 419 4,265 5   
60265 425 – 435 F  7 O 433 4,394 5   
60652 440 – 448 F  7 O 445 4,505 5   
60266        --- F  7 O 456 4,552 5   
60267 458 – 466 F  7 O 465 4,655 5   
60268 497 – 503 F  7 O 500 5,033    
60269 528 – 541 F  7 O 535 5,255    
60270 641 – 555 F  7 O 548 5,494    
60271 624 – 635 F  7 O 635 11,630    
60272 643 – 657 F  7 O 650 12,110    
60273  F  7 O 700     
 

 



FuBeTec GmbH Befestigungstechnik
        M A N U F A C T U R E D  I N  G E R M A N Y  

Rohrschelle 

F 7 V4A 

ohne Einlage  

     

Bestell-Nr.: Spannbereich Kurzzeichen kg  / 
Stück 

Unit   

70474 108 – 114 F  7 O 112 V4A 0,855 20   
70475 125 – 130 F  7 O 128 V4A 0,955 20   
70476 132 – 140 F  7 O 135 V4A 0,980 20   
70477 149 – 153 F  7 O 152 V4A 1,055 20   
70478 157- 162 F  7 O 160 V4A 1,233 20   
70479 177 – 182 F  7 O 180 V4A 1,295 20   
70480 186 – 194 F  7 O 194 V4A 1,375 20   
70481 199 – 206 F  7 O 203 V4A 1,915 20   
70482 210 – 218 F  7 O 214 V4A 1,994 20   
70483 217 – 222 F  7 O 220 V4A 2,033 10   
70484 225 – 233 F  7 O 232 V4A 2,104 10   
70485 240 – 246 F  7 O 245 V4A 2,185 10   
70486 250 – 256 F  7 O 254 V4A 2,284 10   
70487 257 – 263 F  7 O 260 V4A 2,340 10   
70488 265 – 274 F  7 O 269 V4A 2,395 10   
70489 272 – 278 F  7 O 276 V4A 2,465 10   
70490 280 – 287 F  7 O 283 V4A 2,512 10   
70491 288 - 294 F  7 O 290 V4A 2,544 10   
70492 295 – 300 F  7 O 298 V4A 2,594 10   
70493 300 – 310 F  7 O 308 V4A 3,194 10   
70494 315 – 328 F  7 O 320 V4A 3,323 10   
70494 325 – 330 F  7 O 328 V4A 3,515 10   
70496 331 – 339 F  7 O 335 V4A 3,565 10   
70497 348 – 356 F  7 O 352 V4A 3,705 10   
70498 364 – 370 F  7 O 368 V4A 3,784 10   
70499 378 – 387 F  7 O 382 V4A 3,900 5   
70500 396 – 402 F  7 O 400 V4A 4,084 5   
70501 415 – 421 F  7 O 419 V4A 4,265 5   
70502 425 – 435 F  7 O 433 V4A 4,394 5   
70503 440 – 448 F  7 O 445 V4A 4,505 5   
70504 458 – 466 F  7 O 465 V4A 4,655 5   
70505 497 – 503 F  7 O 500 V4A 5,033    
70506 528 – 541 F  7 O 535 V4A 5,255    
70507 641 – 555 F  7 O 548 V4A 5,494    
70508 624 – 635 F  7 O 635 V4A 11,630    
70509 643 – 657 F  7 O 650 V4A 12,110    
70510  F  7 O 700 V4A     
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